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A000193138 DIPTRISHA  BISWAS Female No  1  1 1 SC  13  378.00  6153.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001631793 BELA  GHOSH Female No  2 2 UR  7  374.00  6330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072136 MANOMOY  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  3 3 UR  9  367.00  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434013 SHRISTI  BASOR Female No  4  2 4 SC  7  367.00  6436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820196 JOYJIT  DAS Male No  5  3 5 SC  15  367.00  6244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078781 SAUMYAJYOTI  

MUKHERJEE

Male No  6 6 UR  1  357.00  7403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001127987 SHREYA  SEAL Female No  7 7 UR  9  357.00  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490393 SIDRA  MEHAR Female No  8 8 UR  19  351.00  6279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000264995 MERAJ  SK Male No  9 9 UR  10  350.00  6931.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131224 SATYAM  SINGH Male No  10 10 UR  6  346.00  6971.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169460 MADIRAKSHI  KAR Female No  11 11 UR  22  346.00  6449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295163 AQSA  AFTAB Female No  12 12 UR  15  345.00  6343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422249 ANIMESH  BHAKTA Male No  13 13 UR  18  344.00  7068.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276743 NIHARIKA  SARKAR Female No  14  4 14 SC  21  342.00  6370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002265929 ANANTKESH  PRASAD Male No  15 15 UR  19  332.00  7111.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001984228 RAVI  RANJAN Male No  16 16 UR  20  332.00  6352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189304 TANISH  SUBBA Male No  17  1 17 ST  10  331.00  6335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000652127 TABASSUM  KALAM Female No  18 18 UR  25  328.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312789 GRANTHIKA  SAHA Female No  19 19 UR  19  325.00  6910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370574 ISHIKA  SHARMA Female No  20 20 UR  17  325.00  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000766997 YASIR  RAHMAN Male No  21  1 21 OBC-A  6  319.00  6915.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395023 DEVASHISH  HANSDA Male No  22 22 UR  14  319.00  6494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083171 SUBHANKAR  MONDAL Male No  23 23 UR  8  314.00  7184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357046 SK SOHAN RAHAMAN Male No  24  2 24 OBC-A  3  311.00  7070.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295165 MANTAHA  SHAKIL Female No  25  3 25 OBC-A  15  311.00  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001713725 MEHAK  KUMARI Female No  26 26 UR  8  311.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986388 UDAY SANKAR KABIRAJ Male No  27  1 27 OBC-B  10  309.00  7817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985868 TUSHAR  RAJAK Male No  28  5 28 SC  4  303.00  6835.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243967 INJAMAMUL  SK Male No  29 29 UR  10  303.00  6773.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928480 ARPAN  GHOSH Male No  30 30 UR  4  302.00  6624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001989260 DEBJIT  DUTTA Male No  31 31 UR  5  301.00  7159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002196358 AMIT  MANDAL Male No  32 32 UR  13  301.00  6361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416536 MD IMRAN NAZIR Male No  33  2 33 OBC-B  23  300.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022933 VASWAR  MALLICK Male No  34 34 UR  8  300.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104736 SMRITIKA  BOMZON Female No  35  2 35 ST  7  298.00  7235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164052 RAHNUMA  KHATOON Female No  36  4 36 OBC-A  16  297.00  7746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073245 BINOY  HANSDA Male No  37  3 37 ST  4  297.00  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001431266 SHREYA  KARMAKAR Female No  38  5 38 OBC-A  11  294.00  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001768644 ARSALAN  ALAM Male No  39 39 UR  10  290.00  6275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329976 PRIYANTIKA  GHOSH Female No  40 40 UR  24  288.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102747 SAHINA  PARVEEN Female No  41 41 UR  9  287.00  7278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891452 MD ARMAN ALI Male No  42  6 42 OBC-A  16  287.00  6792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001124532 SHRISTI  SINGH Female No  43 43 UR  7  286.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001659589 MD  FAIZAN Male No  44 44 UR  9  286.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490699 DEBOLINA  DAS Female No  45 45 UR  2  284.00  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001334700 DISHA HAR CHOWDHURY Female No  46 46 UR  18  282.00  6218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001086745 GOLAM  ROSUL Male No  47 47 UR  7  280.00  6923.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990679 MUSKAN  DUTTA Female No  48 48 UR  15  278.00  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616412 BIBEK  DAS Male No  49 49 UR  8  272.00  6290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000858884 MASOOM  REZA Male No  50  7 50 OBC-A  16  270.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827072 PUJA KUMARI PANDEY Female No  51 51 UR  4  269.00  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222192 DIGJOY  SARKAR Male No  52  6 52 SC  3  268.00  7219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745738 SUMIT  HALDER Male No  53 53 UR  2  260.00  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002405269 SOUMYAJIT  PAUL Male No  54  3 54 OBC-B  3  259.00  7342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259509 SARANYA  KARMAKAR Female No  55  4 55 OBC-B  4  259.00  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001391748 ANISH  SINGH Male No  56 56 UR  2  258.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935258 FIROJ ALAM SARKAR Male No  57  8 57 OBC-A  19  257.00  6860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748441 ISHIKA  SHAH Female No  58 58 UR  14  256.00  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874649 ANJALI  PRAJAPATI Female No  59 59 UR  18  255.00  6906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311920 PAPAI  DAS Male No  60 60 UR  7  254.00  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001663701 ADITYA KUMAR DAS Male No  61 61 UR  2  250.00  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001011587 AASHISH  SHARMA Male No  62 62 UR  11  248.00  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074852 FARMAN ALI KHAN Male No  63 63 UR  11  247.00  6985.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820810 DEBAMITA  DINDA Female No  64 64 UR  21  246.00  6974.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204713 NAJNEEN  PARVEEN Female No  65 65 UR  9  245.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819920 RIYAJUL  MOLLA Male No  66 66 UR  8  244.00  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000334398 ZAYD  IQBAL Male No  67 67 UR  6  244.00  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448705 AKASH KUMAR SHAW Male No  68 68 UR  18  243.00  6947.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586463 KRISHNA  SINGH Male No  69 69 UR  4  237.00  6877.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913525 IMRAN  SALEHJEE Male No  70  5 70 OBC-B  1  236.00  7172.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607375 SANIA  PERWEEN Female No  71 71 UR  8  236.00  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002128675 RIYA  DEBNATH Female No  72 72 UR  13  235.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651920 AMAN  PASWAN Male No  73 73 UR  18  234.00  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000084889 PRIYADARSHAN  PAUL Male No  74 74 UR  9  229.00  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219381 RAHUL  HANSDA Male No  75  4 75 ST  3  229.00  6212.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002175571 PURBAN  ROY Male No  76  7 76 SC  15  228.00  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001207251 NAZIA  KHATOON Female No  77 77 UR  7  227.00  6404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977469 RIMA  DAS Female No  78 78 UR  12  223.00  6275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001516773 RAJDEEP  RAM Male No  79 79 UR  9  220.00  6295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990292 SHRESTHA  HEMBRAM Female No  80  5 80 ST  2  219.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949826 SHRUTI  SONAR Female No  81 81 UR  4  217.00  7364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106691 PRITY  SINGH Female No  82 82 UR  16  216.00  6760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938691 NAHAR  MALLICK Male No  83 83 UR  2  215.00  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287478 TANISHA  BHAKAT Female No  84 84 UR  4  213.00  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286077 MANISH KUMAR RAY Male No  85 85 UR  9  212.00  6085.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342759 AKASH  PAKRAY Male No  86 86 UR  2  210.00  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287555 AYUSH  SINGH Male No  87 87 UR  6  208.00  6368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000451553 ANKIT KUMAR Male No  88 88 UR  6  206.00  6449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851265 BADAL KUMAR THAKUR Male No  89 89 UR  17  202.00  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000766997 YASIR  RAHMAN Male No  21  1 1 OBC-A  6  319.00  6915.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357046 SK SOHAN RAHAMAN Male No  24  2 2 OBC-A  3  311.00  7070.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295165 MANTAHA  SHAKIL Female No  25  3 3 OBC-A  15  311.00  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164052 RAHNUMA  KHATOON Female No  36  4 4 OBC-A  16  297.00  7746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001431266 SHREYA  KARMAKAR Female No  38  5 5 OBC-A  11  294.00  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891452 MD ARMAN ALI Male No  42  6 6 OBC-A  16  287.00  6792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000858884 MASOOM  REZA Male No  50  7 7 OBC-A  16  270.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935258 FIROJ ALAM SARKAR Male No  57  8 8 OBC-A  19  257.00  6860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001986388 UDAY SANKAR KABIRAJ Male No  27  1 1 OBC-B  10  309.00  7817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416536 MD IMRAN NAZIR Male No  33  2 2 OBC-B  23  300.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002405269 SOUMYAJIT  PAUL Male No  54  3 3 OBC-B  3  259.00  7342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259509 SARANYA  KARMAKAR Female No  55  4 4 OBC-B  4  259.00  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913525 IMRAN  SALEHJEE Male No  70  5 5 OBC-B  1  236.00  7172.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000193138 DIPTRISHA  BISWAS Female No  1  1 1 SC  13  378.00  6153.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434013 SHRISTI  BASOR Female No  4  2 2 SC  7  367.00  6436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820196 JOYJIT  DAS Male No  5  3 3 SC  15  367.00  6244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276743 NIHARIKA  SARKAR Female No  14  4 4 SC  21  342.00  6370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985868 TUSHAR  RAJAK Male No  28  5 5 SC  4  303.00  6835.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222192 DIGJOY  SARKAR Male No  52  6 6 SC  3  268.00  7219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175571 PURBAN  ROY Male No  76  7 7 SC  15  228.00  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vidyasagar Metropolitan College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:26.58

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Political Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002189304 TANISH  SUBBA Male No  17  1 1 ST  10  331.00  6335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104736 SMRITIKA  BOMZON Female No  35  2 2 ST  7  298.00  7235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073245 BINOY  HANSDA Male No  37  3 3 ST  4  297.00  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219381 RAHUL  HANSDA Male No  75  4 4 ST  3  229.00  6212.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990292 SHRESTHA  HEMBRAM Female No  80  5 5 ST  2  219.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


